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NAVIGATION 
 5 lock & dam sites 
 416 miles of navigable 

channel 
 UMR 300 – 195 
 UMR 195 – 0  
 ILLWW 80 – 0 
 KASKASKIA 36 – 0 
 SEMO PORT 
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ST LOUIS DISTRICT  
NAVIGATION PROJECTS 

SEMO PORT 
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• Average Last 5yrs:  3.6 M CY/YR 
• 2018 Season: 2.5 M CY 
• Typical Season: Jul – Dec  
• Actual: 29 Jul – 8 Oct, 15 Dec – 31 Dec 

Jan – 5 Feb 2019  (Season Impacted by High Water) 
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ST LOUIS DISTRICT DREDGING 
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Government Equipment 

 
 

Dredge Goetz 

• 20-inch cutterhead 
pipeline dredge 
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ST. LOUIS DISTRICT DREDGING 

Dredge Potter 

• 32-inch Dustpan 
 pipeline dredge 
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Contract Equipment 

 
 Hydraulic 

•Luhr Bros 24” Cutterhead 
   For work at SEMO Port 
 
• 14” Cutterhead  
Kaskaskia / Carlyle Lake Project 
(In base year w/ 4 option years) 
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ST LOUIS DISTRICT DREDGING 



255 
255 
255 

0 
0 
0 

163 
163 
163 

131 
132 
122 

239 
65 
53 

80 
119 
27 

252 
174 
.59 

110 
135 
120 

62 
102 
130 

The End 
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